70253.0101 Title.0200

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1141

Page 1, line 9, replace "two" with "one" and remove "fifty"

Page 1, line 13, after "resale" insert "or provides a service for which the service activity is performed in this state"

Page 1, line 14, after "office" insert "and a majority of the small business's employees located"

- Page 1, line 16, replace the second "or" with "and", replace "two" with "one", and remove "five"
- Page 1, line 17, remove "<u>hundred thousand</u>", replace "<u>revenue</u>" with "<u>sales</u>", and after the underscored semicolon insert "<u>and</u>"
- Page 1, remove line 18
- Page 1, line 19, replace "(5)" with "(4)"
- Page 1, line 22, replace "two" with "one" and remove "fifty"
- Page 2, line 2, after "resale" insert "or provides a service for which the service activity is performed in this state"
- Page 2, line 3, after "office" insert "and a majority of the small business's employees located"
- Page 2, line 5, replace the second "or" with "and", replace "two" with "one", and remove "five"
- Page 2, line 6, remove "<u>hundred thousand</u>", replace "<u>revenue</u>" with "<u>sales</u>", and after the underscored semicolon insert "<u>and</u>"

Page 2, remove line 7

- Page 2, line 8, replace "(5)" with "(4)"
- Page 2, line 11, replace "two" with "one" and remove "fifty"
- Page 2, line 15, after "resale" insert "or provide a service for which the service activity is performed in this state"
- Page 2, line 16, after "office" insert "and a majority of the small business's employees located"
- Page 2, line 18, replace the second "or" with "and", replace "two" with "one", and remove "five"
- Page 2, line 19, remove "<u>hundred thousand</u>", replace "<u>revenue</u>" with "<u>sales</u>", and after the underscored semicolon insert "<u>and</u>"
- Page 2, remove line 20
- Page 2, line 21, replace "(5)" with "(4)"

Renumber accordingly